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GLASS WIND GUARD COLLECTION 

GLASS GUARD-20-R GLASS GUARD-2424 GLASS GUARD-1224 

BEAUTIFUL AND FUNCTIONAL 

Glass wind guards not only add a layer of protection between the 
flame, wind, little hands, pets, and debris, but also look beautiful 
with the reflection of the dancing flame on your gas fire pit table. 
Available in Round, Square, Linear, and L-shaped sizes. Custom 
sizing also available. Contact OGC for 

Stainless Steel hardware – 20” and 25” Round Glass Wind Guards 
include 
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ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS* RETAIL 
PRICE 

Round Glass Wind Guards 
12” Round 
20” Round 
25” Round 
30” Round 

 
GLASS GUARD-12-R 
GLASS GUARD-20-R 
GG-25-R 
GLASS GUARD-30-R 

14.625” Diameter x 7” H 
24.125” Diameter x 7” H 
26.25” Diameter x 7” H 
34.875” Diameter x 7” H 

$309 
$309 
$339 
$429 

Square Glass Wind 
Guards 16” x 16” 
24” x 24” 

GLASS GUARD-1616 
GLASS GUARD-2424 

17.6” L x 17.6” W x 5.75” H 
28.3” L x 28.3” W x 5.75” H 

$239 
$239 

Linear Glass Wind Guards 
12” x 24” 
12” x 42” 
12” x 64” 
12” x 72” 
12” x 84” 
12” x 96” 
12” x 108” 
12” x 120” 

GLASSGUARD-1224 
GLASS GUARD-1242 
GLASS GUARD-1264 
GG-1272 
GG-1284 
GG-1296 
GG-12108 
GG-12120 

28.3” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
44.6” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
66.3” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
74” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
86” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
98” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
110” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 
122” L x 15.5” W x 6” H 

$239 
$309 
$359 
$779 
$809 
$829 
$869 
$959 

L-Shaped Glass Wind
Guard

GLASS GUARD-1242-L 44.6” L x 15.5” W x 6” H $809 

*Height is from the tabletop to the top of the glass wind guard, which
accounts for the rubber base stoppers

SIMILAR ACCESSORIES: 
ITEM ITEM CODE DIMENSIONS RETAIL 

PRICE 
Folding Glass Wind Guards 

12” x 24” 
12” x 42” 

FWG-1224 
FWG-1242 

25.6” L x 13.4” W x 6.21” H 
42.6” L x 13.4” W x 6.21” H 

$359 
$419 

FOLDED UP FOLDED 
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