GLASS WIND GUARD COLLECTION













BEAUTIFUL AND FUNCTIONAL

Glass wind guards not only add a layer of protection between the flame, wind, little hands, pets, and debris, but also look beautiful with the reflection of the dancing flame on your gas fire pit table. Available in Round, Square, Linear, and L-shaped sizes. Custom sizing also available. Contact OGC for

FEATURES:

- Tempered glass
- Stainless Steel hardware 20" and 25" Round Glass Wind Guards include reinforcing rod for added durability
- Reduces wind effect
- Provides safety barrier from small children and animals
- Easy to set up and clean
- Rubber base stops
- Lift to remove
- Custom options available contact OGC for quote



ITEM	ITEM CODE	DIMENSIONS*	RETAIL PRICE
Round Glass Wind Guards			
12" Round	GLASS GUARD-12-R	14.625" Diameter x 7" H	\$309
20" Round	GLASS GUARD-20-R	24.125" Diameter x 7" H	\$309
25" Round	GG-25-R	26.25" Diameter x 7" H	\$339
30" Round	GLASS GUARD-30-R	34.875" Diameter x 7" H	\$429
Square Glass Wind			
Guards 16" x 16"	GLASS GUARD-1616	17.6" L x 17.6" W x 5.75" H	\$239
24" x 24"	GLASS GUARD-2424	28.3" L x 28.3" W x 5.75" H	\$239
Linear Glass Wind Guards			
12" x 24"	GLASSGUARD-1224	28.3" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$239
12" x 42"	GLASS GUARD-1242	44.6" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$309
12" x 64"	GLASS GUARD-1264	66.3" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$359
12" x 72"	GG-1272	74" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$779
12" x 84"	GG-1284	86" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$809
12" x 96"	GG-1296	98" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$829
12" x 108"	GG-12108	110" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$869
12" x 120"	GG-12120	122" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$959
L-Shaped Glass Wind	GLASS GUARD-1242-L	44.6" L x 15.5" W x 6" H	\$809
Guard			

^{*}Height is from the tabletop to the top of the glass wind guard, which accounts for the rubber base stoppers

SIMILAR ACCESSORIES:

ITEM	ITEM CODE	DIMENSIONS	RETAIL PRICE
Folding Glass Wind Guards			
12" x 24"	FWG-1224	25.6" L x 13.4" W x 6.21" H	\$359
12" x 42"	FWG-1242	42.6" L x 13.4" W x 6.21" H	\$419





FOLDED UP **FOLDED**

